
Meats 2-A

Start 5-30-17
3 soil 3 Finish 6-2-17

22 clay/gravel 25
150 shale 175
20 lime 195
3 shale 198

27 lime 225
71 shale 296
80 lime 376

set 40’ of  7” w/10sxs 
Ran 999.9’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 120sxs

31 shale 407
8 lime 415
5 shale 420
3 lime 423

23 shale 446
73 lime 519
6 shale 525

58 lime 583
159 shale 742
32 lime 774
57 shale 831
25 lime 856
31 shale 887
29 lime 916
6 shale 922
4 lime 926
4 shale 930
7 lime 937

23 shale 960
3 sandy shale 963 odor
9 Bkn sand 972 good show

34 shale 1006 T.D. 
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